

Ref :: SD:644/645/11/12::2024-25

28.01.2025

The Vice President BSE Ltd. Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street MUMBAI - 400 001 Scrip Code: 532483	The Vice President Listing Department National Stock Exchange of India Ltd EXCHANGE PLAZA Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra [E] MUMBAI - 400 051 Scrip Code: CANBK
---	--

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Unaudited (Reviewed) Financial Results (Standalone & Consolidated) for the Third Quarter & Nine Months ended 31.12.2024 - Newspaper Publication.

Ref: Our letter no. SD:628/629/11/12::2024-25 dated 27.01.2025

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, the Unaudited (Reviewed) Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) of the Bank for the Third Quarter & Nine months ended 31.12.2024 approved by the Board of Directors of the Bank in its meeting held on 27.01.2025 are published in Newspapers on 28.01.2025 (copies enclosed herewith).

This is for your information and appropriate dissemination.

Yours faithfully,

Internal

SANTOSH KUMAR BARIK
COMPANY SECRETARY

 EXPERIENCE LUXURY IN BANKING  फेनरा बैंक Canara Bank A Commitment of care, understanding Together We Can		UNAUDITED (REVIEWED) FINANCIAL RESULTS (STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED) FOR THE QUARTER / NINE MONTHS ENDED 31 st DECEMBER 2024											
		STANDALONE					CONSOLIDATED						
		Quarter Ended 31.12.2024 (Rs. Lakhs)	Quarter Ended 31.12.2023 (Rs. Lakhs)	Nine Months Ended 31.12.2024 (Rs. Lakhs)	Nine Months Ended 31.12.2023 (Rs. Lakhs)	Year Ended 31.03.2024 (Rs. Lakhs)	Quarter Ended 31.12.2024 (Rs. Lakhs)	Quarter Ended 31.12.2023 (Rs. Lakhs)	Nine Months Ended 31.12.2024 (Rs. Lakhs)	Nine Months Ended 31.12.2023 (Rs. Lakhs)	Year Ended 31.03.2024 (Rs. Lakhs)	Year Ended 31.03.2023 (Rs. Lakhs)	
1.	Total Income from Operations (net)	36113.27	32125.85	108895.37	97028.74	121154.57	37429.81	28935.12	112467.73	107582.85	128955.86	128955.86	
2.	Net Profit / Loss for the period before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items	9428.37	4386.82	30114.71	14786.34	19754.86	10677.71	5285.54	19879.98	10277.16	25485.77	25485.77	
3.	Net Profit / Loss for the period before tax after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items	9428.37	4386.82	30114.71	14786.34	19754.86	10677.71	5285.54	19879.98	10277.16	25485.77	25485.77	
4.	Net Profit / Loss for the period after tax after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items	4194.25	3036.12	13024.83	10787.76	14194.25	4214.16	2780.25	12489.83	11326.81	16078.37	16078.37	
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / Loss for the period after tax and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	
7.	Reserves including Provisional Reserve	-	-	-	-	78036.15	-	-	-	-	71235.84	71235.84	
8.	Securities Premium Account	12819.25	12819.25	12819.25	12819.25	12819.25	12819.25	12819.25	12819.25	12819.25	12819.25	12819.25	
9.	Net worth	30938.38	30938.38	30938.38	30938.38	30938.38	30938.38	30938.38	30938.38	30938.38	30938.38	30938.38	
10.	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	33889.10	40126.16	33889.10	40126.16	41836.10	-	-	-	-	-	-	
11.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
12.	Debt Equity Ratio	8.33	10.96	8.33	10.96	8.33	-	-	-	-	-	-	
13.	Exchange Net Worth (Refer Note 9) (For continuing and discontinued operations)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
14.	Capital Employed	4.32	30.75	13.28	38.33	80.23	4.32	30.75	13.28	38.33	80.23	80.23	
15.	Capital Employed / Assets	4.32	30.75	13.28	38.33	80.23	4.32	30.75	13.28	38.33	80.23	80.23	
16.	Capital Employed / Income	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
17.	Outstanding / Redemption Reserves	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
18.	Loan Service Coverage Ratio	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	
19.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	

Notes:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Nine Months Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 and Regulation 32 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Nine Months Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (BSE: www.bseindia.com and NSE: www.nseindia.com) and Bank's website (www.canarabank.com).

2. Information relating to Total Comprehensive Income and Other Comprehensive Income is not furnished as it is not yet made applicable to the Bank.

3. Figures for quarter / nine months ended December 2023 and year ended March 2024 is on Face Value of ₹10/- per share whereas figures for quarter / nine months ended December 2024 is on Face Value of ₹10/- per share.

Place : Bengaluru
Date : 27.01.2025

SHARAD KUMAR
Executive Director

HARDEEP SINGH ARULWALA
Executive Director

DEBASISH BUNDELA
Executive Director

K. SAKTHIVASAKARAN RAJU
MD & CEO

TUESDAY, JANUARY 28, 2025

20 BACK PAGE

WWW.FINANCIALEXPRESS.COM

FINANCIAL EXPRESS



EXPERIENCE
LUXURY
IN BANKING



केनरा बैंक
Canara Bank
A Government of India Undertaking



Together We Can!

UNAUDITED (REVIEWED) FINANCIAL RESULTS (STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED) FOR THE QUARTER / NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2024

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE					CONSOLIDATED				
		Quarter Ended 31.12.2024 (Reviewed)	Quarter Ended 31.12.2023 (Reviewed)	New Months Ended 31.12.2024 (Reviewed)	New Months Ended 31.12.2023 (Reviewed)	Year Ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 31.12.2024 (Reviewed)	Quarter Ended 31.12.2023 (Reviewed)	New Months Ended 31.12.2024 (Reviewed)	New Months Ended 31.12.2023 (Reviewed)	Year Ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations (a+b)	36113.77	32333.30	10465.57	8929.19	12764.57	32426.30	33631.98	113401.76	101786.86	126184.94
2.	Net Profit / Loss for the period before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items	5428.37	4898.52	1614.71	1478.34	16734.30	5957.71	5383.54	18879.86	13277.14	20495.77
3.	Net Profit / Loss for the period before tax after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items	5428.37	4898.52	1614.71	1478.34	16734.30	5957.71	5383.54	18879.86	13277.14	20495.77
4.	Net Profit / Loss for the period after tax after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items	4104.20	3634.12	12224.21	10787.18	14504.34	4714.14	3790.21	13463.42	11306.31	15278.53
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / Loss for the period after tax and Other Comprehensive Income after tax)	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2
6.	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	1814.12	1814.12	1814.12	1814.12	1814.12	1814.12	1814.12	1814.12	1814.12	1814.12
7.	Reserves (including Provisional Reserve)	-	-	-	-	79236.15	-	-	-	-	81230.40
8.	Securities Premium Account	12815.20	12815.20	12815.20	12815.20	12815.20	12815.20	12815.20	12815.20	12815.20	12815.20
9.	Net worth	30456.46	27850.01	30456.46	27850.01	71825.80	30456.46	27850.01	30456.46	27850.01	71825.80
10.	Paid up Capital / Outstanding Debt	53596.10	42138.10	53596.10	42138.10	41439.10	-	-	-	-	-
11.	Outstanding Non-redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
12.	Debt Equity Ratio	0.53	0.59	0.53	0.59	0.57	-	-	-	-	-
13.	Earnings Per Share (Refer Note 5) (for continuing and discontinued operations)										
13.1.	Basic	4.52	39.15	13.28	59.53	80.25	4.85	20.88	13.25	62.44	84.22
13.2.	Diluted	4.52	39.15	13.28	59.53	80.25	4.85	20.88	13.25	62.44	84.22
14.	Capital Adequacy Ratio	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
15.	Delinquent Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
16.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable
17.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / New Months Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 32 and Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / New Months Financial Results are available at the Stock Exchange website (BSE: www.bseindia.com and NSE: www.nseindia.com) and Bank's website (www.canarabank.com).
- Information relating to Total Comprehensive Income and Other Comprehensive Income is not furnished as IAS is yet to be made applicable to the Bank.
- Figures for quarter / nine months ended December 2023 and year ended March 2024 is on Face Value of ₹10/- per share whereas figures for quarter / nine months ended December 2024 is on Face Value of ₹2/- per share.

Place: Bengaluru
Date: 27.01.2025

SHAVENDRA KUMAR
Executive Director

HARDEEP SINGH AHLUWALIA
Executive Director

DEBASHISH MUNHERJEE
Executive Director

K SATYANARAYANA RAJU
MD & CEO

1000 1030

www.canarabank.com

Scan for Detailed Financial Results



**EXPERIENCE
LUXURY
IN BANKING**

**Canara
Crest**
WE TRUST YOUR PRESENCE

**केनरा बैंक
Canara Bank**
A Commitment of India's Unfolding

Together We Can

UNAUDITED (REVIEWED) FINANCIAL RESULTS (STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED) FOR THE QUARTER / NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2024

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE					CONSOLIDATED				
		Quarter Ended 31.12.2024 (Reviewed)	Quarter Ended 31.12.2023 (Reviewed)	New Month Ended 31.12.2024 (Reviewed)	New Month Ended 31.12.2023 (Reviewed)	Year Ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 31.12.2024 (Reviewed)	Quarter Ended 31.12.2023 (Reviewed)	New Month Ended 31.12.2024 (Reviewed)	New Month Ended 31.12.2023 (Reviewed)	Year Ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations (net)	18113.71	10202.91	16691.57	8902.14	121664.37	17429.86	26838.18	112407.20	101780.84	138164.94
2.	Net Profit / Loss for the period before Tax, Extraordinary Income / Extraordinary Loss	3428.21	4900.40	18134.21	14788.34	18154.88	3887.71	6080.84	16878.88	18327.34	20488.77
3.	Net Profit / Loss for the period before tax after Extraordinary Income / Extraordinary Loss	-3495.87	4900.42	18174.21	14788.34	18154.88	3887.71	6080.84	16878.88	18327.34	20488.77
4.	Net Profit / Loss for the period after tax after Extraordinary Income / Extraordinary Loss	4194.31	3836.12	12294.01	10181.18	7494.23	6754.14	2736.21	12884.42	17328.81	15078.57
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / Loss for the period after tax and Other Comprehensive Income after tax)	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2
6.	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	7814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13
7.	Reserves including Non-paid-up Reserve	-	-	-	-	76106.15	-	-	-	-	81258.49
8.	Securities Premium Reserve	13819.11	13819.11	13819.11	13819.11	13819.11	13819.11	13819.11	13819.11	13819.11	13819.11
9.	Net worth	19143.24	22013.24	32013.24	32013.24	13162.24	32013.24	32013.24	32013.24	32013.24	32013.24
10.	Paid-up Equity Capital / Outstanding Debt	28814.11	82714.11	32881.11	42714.11	41814.11	-	-	-	-	-
11.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
12.	Debt Equity Ratio	3.04	3.69	3.04	3.69	3.04	-	-	-	-	-
13.	Earnings Per Share (Refer Note 2) (for continuing and discontinued operations)										
13.1	Basic	4.30	20.75	11.36	54.12	83.25	4.01	20.88	11.35	52.84	84.22
13.2	Diluted	4.30	20.75	11.36	54.12	83.25	4.01	20.88	11.35	52.84	84.22
14.	Capital Adequacy Ratio	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
15.	Capital Reserve Ratio	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
16.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable
17.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Nine Months Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 and Regulation 12 of the SEBI Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Nine Months Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (NSE: www.nseindia.com and BSE: www.bseindia.com) and Bank's website (www.canarabank.com).
- Information relating to Total Comprehensive Income and Other Comprehensive Income is not furnished as it is not yet made applicable to the Bank.
- Figures for quarter / nine months ended December 2023 and year ended March 2024 is on Face Value of ₹10/- per share whereas figures for quarter / nine months ended December 2024 is on Face Value of ₹20/- per share.

Place : Bangalore
Date : 27.01.2025

BHAVENDRA KUMAR
Executive Director

YUNDEEP SINGH AHLUWALIA
Executive Director

DEBASHISH MUKHERJEE
Executive Director

K. SATYANARAYANA RAJU
MD & CEO

1800 1030

www.canarabank.com

Scan for Detailed Financial Results

mint
LIVESTOCK

TUESDAY, 29 JANUARY 2025
BENGALURU

16

mint
LIVEMINT.COMTUESDAY, 29 JANUARY 2025
BENGALURU

16

**EXPERIENCE
LUXURY
IN BANKING**

Canara
Crest
WE VALUE YOUR PRESENCE

केनरा बैंक
Canara Bank
A Commitment of India's Banking

Together We Can

UNAUDITED (REVIEWED) FINANCIAL RESULTS (STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED) FOR THE QUARTER / NINE MONTHS ENDED 31st DECEMBER 2024

(₹ in Crores)

	Total Income ₹24,10,171 Cr. (Reviewed)
	Total Assets ₹1,08,88,796 Cr. (Reviewed)
	Total Credit ₹3,95,789 Cr. (Reviewed)
	Total Debt ₹2,88,758 Cr. (Reviewed)
	Pre-Tax Income ₹2,185 Cr. (Reviewed)
	Operating Profit ₹7,357 Cr. (Reviewed)
	Net Profit ₹4,564 Cr. (Reviewed)
	ROE 81.28% (Reviewed)
	Gross NPA 3.34% (Reviewed)
	Net NPA 0.89% (Reviewed)
	Growth Cost 0.39% (Reviewed)
	Efficient Ratio 8.30% (Reviewed)

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE					CONSOLIDATED				
		Quarter Ended 31.12.2024 (Reviewed)	Quarter Ended 31.12.2023 (Reviewed)	Nine Months Ended 31.12.2024 (Reviewed)	Nine Months Ended 31.12.2023 (Reviewed)	Year Ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 31.12.2024 (Reviewed)	Quarter Ended 31.12.2023 (Reviewed)	Nine Months Ended 31.12.2024 (Reviewed)	Nine Months Ended 31.12.2023 (Reviewed)	Year Ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations (Rs.)	28112.72	32552.93	104865.07	98229.19	121454.37	27429.80	30035.18	112401.70	107195.90	128164.94
2.	Net Profit / Loss for the period before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary Items	5436.37	8695.82	18176.71	14795.34	16754.98	5367.71	5386.54	18679.88	15271.18	20485.77
3.	Net Profit / Loss for the period before tax after Exceptional and Extraordinary Items	5436.37	8695.82	18176.71	14795.34	16754.98	5367.71	5386.54	18679.88	15271.18	20485.77
4.	Net Profit / Loss for the period after tax after Exceptional and Extraordinary Items	4104.30	3688.12	12024.21	10787.10	14054.35	4214.18	5796.21	12489.43	11306.91	15276.57
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / Loss for the period after tax and Other Comprehensive Income after tax)	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2
6.	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	1814.73	1814.73	1814.73	1814.73	1814.73	1814.73	1814.73	1814.73	1814.73	1814.73
7.	Reserves (including Provisional Reserve)	-	-	-	-	79136.15	-	-	-	-	81339.80
8.	Securities Premium Account	13819.81	13819.81	13819.81	13819.81	13819.81	13819.81	13819.81	13819.81	13819.81	13819.81
9.	Net worth	86436.40	75855.01	86436.40	75855.01	71026.80	81031.53	75855.28	81031.53	75855.28	75855.28
10.	Paid-up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	33688.10	42135.10	33688.10	42135.10	47835.10	-	-	-	-	-
11.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
12.	Debt-Equity Ratio	0.39	0.55	0.39	0.55	0.57	-	-	-	-	-
13.	Earnings Per Share (Refer Note 3) (for continuing and discontinued operations)										
13.1.	Basic	4.52	25.15	13.76	58.53	80.23	4.52	33.89	13.26	42.44	58.20
13.2.	Diluted	4.52	25.15	13.76	58.53	80.23	4.52	33.89	13.26	42.44	58.20
14.	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
15.	Securities Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
16.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable
17.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Nine Months Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 32 and Regulation 52 of the SEBI Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Nine Months Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (BSE: www.bseindia.com and NSE: www.nseindia.com) and Bank's website (www.canarabank.com).
- Information relating to Total Comprehensive Income and Other Comprehensive Income is not furnished as per AG is not yet made applicable to the Bank.
- Figures for quarter / nine months ended December 2023 and year ended March 2024 is in face value of ₹10/- per share whereas figures for quarter / nine months ended December 2024 is in face value of ₹2/- per share.

Scan for Detailed Financial Results

Place: Bengaluru
Date: 27.01.2025

SHRIVENDRA KUMAR
Executive Director

HARDEEP SINGH AHLUWALIA
Executive Director

DEBASWEEH MUKHERJEE
Executive Director

K SATYANARAYANA RAJU
MD & CEO

1800 1030 1030

www.canarabank.com

news - b1 - 3

businessline
TUESDAY, JANUARY 28, 2025

[illegible]

